Baldwinsville

Coaches:

¢ Meghan Titus, Head Coach

(G) V Cross Country e Barbara Ross, Asst Coach
LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?H;T $I'\I:II[:E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Bville -
. 8:00 10:00 Baker
Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice N/A AM AM  Front Bus
Loop
. Bville -
Practice (Parent . .
Aug 19, 2019 Mon Meeting - Baker N/A 6:00  7:00 nger
PM PM  High
LGR)
School
. 8:00 10:00 Lysander
Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice N/A AM AM  Park
Buville -
. 8:00 10:00 Baker
Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice N/A AM AM  Front Bus
Loop
. 8:00 10:00 Lysander
Aug 22, 2019 Thu Practice N/A AM AM  Park
. . 8:00 10:00 Van Buren
Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice N/A AM AM  Park
. 8:00 10:00 Wiskey
Aug 24, 2019 Sat  Practice N/A AM AM  Hollow
. 8:00 10:00 Wiskey
Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A AM AM  Hollow
Buville -
. 8:00 Baker
Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A AM High
School
. 8:00 10:00 Lysander
Aug 28, 2019 Wed Practice N/A AM AM  Park
Bville -
. 8:00 Baker
Aug 29, 2019 Thu  Practice N/A AM High
School
. . 8:00 10:00 Van Buren
Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A AM AM  Park
. 8:00 10:00 Wiskey
Aug 31, 2019 Sat  Practice N/A AM AM  Hollow
. 8:00 10:00 Wiskey
Sep 2, 2019 Mon Practice N/A AM AM  Hollow
Bville -
. 3:00 5:15 Baker
Sep 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A PM PM  High
School
Bville -
. Durgee
Nottingham 4:30 6:30
Sep 4, 2019 Wed Regular Season (Nottingham) PM PM gross L
ountry
Trail
Buville -
. 3:00 5:15 Baker
Sep 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A PM PM  High
School
Bville -
. . 3:00 5:15 Baker
Sep 6, 2019 Fri Practice N/A PM PM  High

School



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:
Baker Front

Regular Season 910 10:00 Cross Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Sep 7, 2019 Sat (VVS @ TBD A.M AM Country  Bville 6:45 AM NL
Invitational ) Course  Transportation Return Date:
Return Time:
12:30 PM
West Durgee
Genesee, 4:30 6:30
Sep 11,2019 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North PM PM g(r)c;snstry L
Syracuse Trail
Bville -
. Durgee
Henninger  4:00 4:30
Sep 18,2019 Wed Regular Season (Henninger) PM PM Cross L
Country
Trail
Regular Season g\lljlr”g;ae-e
(Baldwinsville 6:00 3:30
Sep 21, 2019 Sat Cross Country TBD AM PM g(r)cijsnstr NL
Invitational) niry
Trail
Bville -
Liverpool, 430 5:30 Durgee
Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville- ' Cross L
. PM PM
Manlius Country
Trail

Departure Point:
Durgee Front

Regular Season Genesee Bus/Driver: Departure Time:

Sep28,2019  Sat  (McQuaid @ TBD 225 680 valey  Buile 10:45 AM NL
Invitational) Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

Departure Point:
Baker Front

Regular Season Bus/Driver: Departure Time:

10:40 2:30 Tully XC

Oct 5, 2019 Sat  (Tully @ TBD Bville 8:00 AM NL
Invitational) AM PM Course Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 3:30
PM
Regular Season Van Bus/Driver: gzlf:rrtl:urgitp oint:
Oct 11, 2019 Fri (Manhattan @ TBD TBD Cortlandt Pri c . D Time: NL
Invitational) Park rivate Carrier Departure Time:
8:00 AM
Regular Season Van .
8:00 2:00 Bus/Driver:
Oct 12, 2019 Sat  (Manhattan @ TBD AM PM Cortlandt Private Carrier NL

Invitational) Park



START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

LEAGUE

LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE

West

Genesee,

Cicero-North

Syracuse,

Central

Square,

Auburn,

Oswego,

Corcoran

(Syracuse

West),

Nottingham Bville -
Regular Season (Nottingham), 430 7:00 Durgee

Oct 16, 2019 Wed (SCAC League Jamesville- P.M PM Cross

Championships) Dewitt, Country

Fulton, Trail

Cortland,

Henninger

(Henninger),

Liverpool,

Fayetteville-

Manlius, East

Syracuse

Minoa,

Fowler

(Syracuse

West)

Cross Bus/Driver:
Country  Bville
Course Transportation

Post-Season 12:00 1:00

Nov9, 2019 Sat  sEcTioNALS) @ TBP PM  PM

Baker Front

Date: 2026-02-03

Departure Point:

NL



	Baldwinsville (G) V Cross Country Coaches: Meghan Titus, Head Coach Barbara Ross, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) V Cross Country


